
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SANITARE

I.D.: 71723348

Data publicarii	27.07.22	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 95,13 RON - 95,13 RON

Descriere: NIPLU PE 32X1" 2 BUC X 6,05 =12,10 TEU ZN 1"-1/2" 1 BUC X 7,06 = 7,06 NIPLU ZN 1/2" 1 BUC X 2,02 = 2,02 ROBINET APA 14/2 NR.1 1 BUC X 15,97 =15,97 GARNITURA 1/2 8 BUC X 0,17 = 1,36 CAPAC BRONZ 1/2 4 BUC X 2,77 =11,08 NIPLU ZN 1 2 BUC X 3,78 = 7,56 ROBINET APA FONTA 1"NR.2 1 BUC X 31,93 =31,93 CANEPA 1 BUC X 3,03 = 3,03 TEFLON MIC 2 BUC X 1,51 = 3,02
